
 

Inverness Harriers Open Meeting  

Sunday 8
th

 September 2013 Queen’s Park Inverness 

 

 

Under 11 Boys – Shot Putt 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

300 Aiden Finagan Stornoway A.C. 5.02 1 

302 David Morrison Stornoway A.C 4.62 2 

355  Callum Morrison Inverness Harriers 4.62 3 

263 Angus Robertson Nairn A.A.C. 3.40 4 

     

 

 

Under 11 Boys – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

352 Ryan Matheson Elgin A.A.C. 3.37 1 

355 Callum Morrison Inverness Harriers 3.04 2 

356 Sam Bryan East Sutherland 3.02 3 

301 Calum Mighton Stornoway A.C. 2.69 4 

338 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Harriers 2.68 5 

239 David Scott Forres Harriers  2.63 6 

299 Harry Bray Stornoway A.C. 2.43 7 

302 David Morrison Stornoway A.C. 2.29 8 

     

 

 

Under 13 Boys – Shot Putt 

     

350 Innes MacRae North Uist A.A.C. 7.82 1 

310 Troy Scott Stornoway A.C. 7.54 2 

265 Toran Simmons Nairn A.A.C 6.12 3 

203 Finbar Dunne Mid Argyll A.A.C. 6.09 4 

311 Evan Trayner Stornoway A.C. 5.17 5 

240 George Russell Inverness Harriers 4.96 6 

206 Robbie MacKenzie Inverness Harriers 4.95 7 

     

 

Under 13 Boys – Javelin  

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

280 Cameron MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.C. 23.51 1 

310 Troy Scott Stornoway A.C. 17.53 2 

265 Toran Simmons Nairn A.A.C. 16.72 3 

279 Christopher Mack Inverness Harriers A.C. 13.38 4 

307 Alasdair Binns Stornoway A.C. 12.38 5 

     

 

 

 



Under 13 Boys – High Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

310 Troy Scott Stornoway A.C. 1.27 1 

279 Christopher Mack Inverness Harriers A.C. 1.20 2 

217 Stuart Kirk Caithness A.A.C. 1.20 3 

280 Cameron MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.C. 1.20 4 

241 Finlay Saunders Inverness Harriers A.C. 1.20 5 

243 Taylor Sim Inverness Harriers A.C 1.15 6 

     

 

 

Under 15 Boys – Discus 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

201 Alex Geddes Inverness Harriers A.C. 28.20 1 

252 D.J. MacMillan North Uist A.A.C. 18.43 2 

208 Fraser Mohun East Sutherland A.C. 16.47 3 

     

 

Under 15 Boys – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

283 Ewen Bradlay Inverness Harriers A.C. 4.94 1 

317 Andrew Horne Stornoway A.C. 4.91 2 

353 Joseph MacInnes North Uist A.A.C. 4.39 3 

320 Jonathon Morrison Stornoway A.A.C. 4.38 4 

245 Ruairidh Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C. 4.19 5 

259 Owen Johnston North Unist A.C. 4.04 6 

204 Paddy Dunne Mid Argyll A.C. 3.98 7 

319 Rory Mighton Stornoway A.C. 3.47 8 

316 Ross Budge Stornoway A. C. 3.43 9 

208 Fraser Mohun East Sutherland A.C. 3.26 10 

 

Under 15 Boys – Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

204 Paddy Dunne Mid Argyll A.A.C. 27.07 1 

361 Ewan Ogilvie Ross County A.C. 21.98 2 

     

 

Under 17 Men – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

219 Alexander Nicholson Inverness Harriers A.C. 5.35 1 

215 Findlay Donegan Elgin A.A.C. 4.73 2 

     

Under 17 Men – Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

332 Callum Alexander Moray Road Runners 45.86 1 

333 Michael Laing Moray Road Runners 30.84 2 

325 Connor MacLean Stornoway A.A.C. 29.84 3 

     



 

Under 17 Men – High Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

237 Ben Mitchell Moray Road Runners 1.82 1 

333 Michael Laing Moray Road Runners 1.60 2 

     

 

 

Under 17 Men - Discus 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

246 George Evans  Inverness Harriers A.C. 45.78 1 

257 Connor MacLeod North Uist A.C. 17.18 2 

     

 

Under 20 Men – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

232 Ross Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C. 5.29 1 

246 Fraser Scott Forres Harriers 5.24 2 

     

 

Senior Men - Discus  

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

221 Gary Sweeney Moray Road Runners 38.40 1 

     

 

Senior Men - Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

359 Maris Saulits Inverness Harriers A.C. 43.74 1 

230 Adam Hobson Inverness Harriers A.C. 41.20 2 

     

 

Senior Men – Shot Putt 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

221 Gary Sweeney Moray Road Runners 13.12 1 

     

 

Under 11 Girls Shot Putt 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

238 Georgie Newlands Moray Road Runners 5.08 1 

224 Mhairi Nairn Inverness Harriers A.C. 3.88 2 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Under 11 Girls – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

353 Hannah Kingham Elgin A.A.C. 3.32 1 

238 Georgie Newlands Moray Road Runners 3.25 2 

224 Mhairi Nairn Inverness Harriers A.C. 3.18 3 

222 Niamah Whelan Moray Road Runners 3.07 4 

272 Melissa Mack Inverness Harriers 3.03 5 

297 Krysta Bray Stornoway A.C. 2.92 6 

273 Kirsty Arnald Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.81 7 

235 Chloe Chetne Inverness Harriers 2.67 8 

298 Darcy McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 2.47 9 

     

 

Under 13 Girls – Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

212 Stephanie Eyers Caithness A.A.C. 25.44 1 

342 Fiona Flockhart Inverness Harriers A.C. 22.16 2 

267 Ruby Dunkley Nairn A.A.C. 16.63 3 

349 Mairi Weir Elgin A.A.C. 15.19 4 

266 Holly Rawlinson Nairn A.A.C. 14.19 5 

223 Grace Whelan Moray Road Runners 11.15 6 

358 Zoe Oag Elgin A.A.C. 8.89 7 

     

 

Under 13 Girls – High Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

348 Eilidh MacPherson Inverness Harriers A.C. 1.25 1 

267 Ruby Dunkley Nairn A.A.C. 1.20 2 

     

 

Under 13 Girls – Shot Putt 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

212 Stephanie Eyers Caithness A.C. 8.37 1 

278 Beth MacIvor Inverness Harriers A.C. 6.72 2 

304 Ellie MacLean  Stornoway A.C. 6.23 3 

329 Jade Wilson  Inverness Harriers A.C. 6.23 4 

342 Fiona Flockhart Inverness Harriers 5.03 5 

274 Emily Andrew Inverness Harriers 4.16 6 

305 Sydney McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 4.14 7 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Under 15 Girls – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

281 Rhiannan MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.A.C. 4.41 1 

314 Mary Macleod Stornoway A.C. 4.34 2 

350 Rebecca Mathieson Elgin A.A.C. 4.06 3 

282 Megan Munro Inverness Harriers 3.93 4 

270 Mary Westcott Nairn A.A.C. 3.85 5 

254 Katlyn MacLennan North Uist A.C. 3.76 6 

343 Mary Flockhart Inverness Harriers 9.74 7 

351 Rachel Mathieson Elgin A.A.C. 3.45 8 

     

 

Under 15 Girls – Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

343 Mary Flockhart Inverness Harriers 29.47 1 

     

 

Under 15 Girls – Discus 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

244 Katie Stark Inverness Harriers A.C. 26.62 1 

343 Mary Flockhart Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.16 2 

     

 

Under 17 Women – Shot Putt 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

288 Alison Horne Inverness Harriers A.C. 9.76 1 

     

 

Under 20 Women - Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

213 Shannon Eyers Caithness A.A.C. 33.38 1 

     

 

Under 20 Women – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

248 Hannah Rogan Forres Harriers 4.13 1 

     

 

Under 20 Women - Javelin 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

213 Shannon Eyers Caithness A.A.C. 33.38 1 

     

 

Senior Women - Discus 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

218 Kirsty Law Sale Harriers 55.66 1 

     

 



Senior Women – High Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

292 Rachel MacKenzie Inverness Harriers 1.77 1 

     

 

Senior Women – Long Jump 

Number Name Club Perf. Place 

294 Jade Halket Ellon A.A.C. 5.19 1 

     

 

Inverness Harriers Open Meeting  

Sunday 8
th

 September 2013 Queen’s Park Inverness 

 

TRACK 

 

 

Under 11 Boys – 75 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.0M/S 
Place 

      

252 Ryan Matheson Elgin A.A.C. 11.36  1 

239 David Scott Forres Harriers 12.37  2 

302 David Morrison Stornoway A.C. 13.10  3 

299 Harry Bray Stornoway A.C. 13.13  4 

301 Calum Michton Stornoway A.C. 13.58  5 

337 Kai Nicol Nairn A.A.C. 13.91  6 

      

 

Under 11 Girls – 75 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.0M/S 
Place 

      

272 Melissa Mack Inverness Harriers A.C. 12.06  1 

224 Mhairi Nairn Inverness A.C. 12.50  2 

353 N Kingham Elgin A.A.C. 12.71  3 

297 Krysta Bray Stornoway A.C. 12.92  4 

298 Darcy McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 13.54  5 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Under 13 Boys – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.0M/S 
Place 

      

340 Joseph Pedrana Inverness Harriers A.C. 14.58  1 

250 Innes MacRae  14.83  2 

243 Taylor Sim Inverness Harriers A.C. 14.92  3 

308 Finlay Emmott Mid Argyll A.C. 15.19  4 

339 Craig Wilson Inverness harriers A.C. 15.60  5 

206 Robbie Mackenzie Inverness Harriers A.A. 15.61  6 

280 Cameron MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.C. 15.87  7 

279 Christopher Mack Inverness Harriers 15.89  8 

311 Evan Trayner Stornoway A.C. 16.03  9 

203 Finbar Dunne  Mid Argyll A.C. 16.03  10 

354 Ross McDonald Inverness harriers A.C. 16.12  11 

 

Under 13 Girls – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.8M/S 
Place 

      

278 Beth McIver Inverness Harriers A.C. 14.37  1 

255 Trinity Johnston North Uist A.A.C. 14.60  2 

303 Sian MacDonald Stornoway A.C. 14.66  3 

276 Jessica Golden Inverness Harriers A.C. 14.83  4 

212 Stephanie Eyers Caithness A.A.C. 14.85  5 

242 Emma Rogan Forres Harriers 15.37  6 

348 Eilidh MacPherson Inverness Harriers A.C. 15.61  7 

349 Mairi Weir Elgin A.A.C. 15.82  8 

304 Ellie MacLean Stornoway A.C. 15.87  9 

266 Holly Rawlinson Nairn A.A.C. 16.06  10 

329 Jade Wilson Inverness Harriers A.C. 16.32  11 

342 Fiona Flockhart Inverness Harriers A.C. 17.22  12 

305 Sydney McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 18.87  13 

 

Under 15 Boys – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.0M/S 
Place 

      

331 Kieran Barnsby East Sutherland A.C. 12.66  1 

321 Alasdair Rigby Stornoway A.C. 12.70  2 

317 Andrew Horne Stornoway A.C. 13.73  3 

251 Calum Fraser North Uist A.C. 13.93  4 

318 Ross MacTaggart Stornoway A.C. 12.91  5 

205 Adam Blackie Inverness Harriers A.C. 12.96  6 

253   13.72  7 

204 Paddy Dunne Mid Argyll A.C. 13.82  8 

320 Jonathon Morrison Stornoway A.C. 13.85  9 

252 D.J. MacWilliam North Uist 15.37  10 

 



 

Under 15 Girls – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: -

_0.0M/S 
Place 

      

350 Rebecca Mathieson Elgin A.A.C. 13.13  1 

281 Rhiannan MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.C. 13.47  2 

313 Eilidh MacLeod Elgin A.A.C. 13.69  3 

314 Mary MacLeod Stornoway A.C. 14.12  4 

351 Catriona Rigby Stornoway A.C. 14.31  5 

330 Heather Bruce Ross County 14.47  6 

254 Katlyn MacLennan North Uist A.C. 14.87  7 

270 Mary Westcott Nairn A.A.C. 15.20  8 

312 Kirsty Baird Stornoway A.A.C. 16.49  9 

 

Under 17 Women – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+1.2M/S 
Place 

      

229 Gillian Gordon Inverness Harriers A.C. 13.27  1 

324 Jenny MacTaggart Stornoway A.C. 13.34  2 

323 Abbie MacKay Stornoway A.C. 13.49  3 

322 Amy Hutchison Stornoway A.C. 14.21  4 

260 Hannah Blackburn Nairn A.A.C. 14.23  5 

      

 

Under 17 Men – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.1M/S 
Place 

      

290 Andrew Smith Inverness Harriers A.C. 11.93  1 

231 Ross Freck Inverness Harriers A.C. 11.94  2 

256 Ruairidh Muncaster North Uist A.C. 12.01  3 

219 Alexander Nicholson Inverness Harriers A.C. 12.02  4 

289 Michael Wilde  Inverness Harriers A.C. 12.17  5 

236 Jamie Ross Ross County A.C. 12.67  6 

258 Callum Campbell North Uist A.C. 12.98  7 

257 Connor MacLeod North Uist A.A.C. 13.15  8 

      

 

Under 20 Men – 100 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.0M/S 
Place 

      

247 Robbie Shaw Aberdeen A.A.C. 11.68  1 

232 Ross Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C. 1200  2 

210 George Goddard Inverness harriers A.C. 12.22  3 

      

 

 



Under 11 Girls – 600 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_2.6 
Place 

      

235 Chloe Cheyne Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.05.84  1 

261 Mia Keigh Nairn A.A.C. 2.09.06  2 

222 Niamah Whelam Moray Road Runners 2.11.44  3 

273 Kirst Arnaud Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.12.15  4 

298 Darcy McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 2.21.92  5 

262 Ella Blackburn Nairn A.A.C. 2.22.61  6 

      

 

Under 11 Boys – 60 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.7M/S 
Place 

      

338 Duncan MacDonald Inverness HaRRIERS a.c.   1 

356 Samuel Bryan East Sutherland A.C.   2 

355 Callum Morrison Inverness Harriers   3 

300 Aidan Finnegan Stornoway A.C.   4 

301 Callum Mighton Stornoway A.C.   5 

337 Kai Nicol Nairn A.A.C.   6 

263 Angus Robertson Nairn A.A.C.   7 

      

 

Under 13 Girls – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.30M/S 
Place 

      

211 Charlotte Hill Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.28.39  1 

223 Grace Whelan Moray Road Runners 2.36.98  2 

304 Ellie MacLean Stornoway A.C. 2.46.53  3 

349 Mairi Weir Elgin A.A.C. 2.48.98  4 

267 Ruby Dunkley Nairn A.A.C. 2.49.40  5 

277 Connie Campbell Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.52.44  6 

358 Zoe Oag Elgin A.A.C. 2.54.71  7 

274 Emily Andrew  Inverness Harriers A.C. 3.04.83  8 

305 Sydney MacIntosh Stornoway A.C. 2.26.32  9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Under 13 Boys – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.5M/S 
Place 

      

217 Stuart Stark Caithness A.A.C. 2.32.59  1 

339 Craig Wilson Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.40.37  2 

307 Alasdair Burns Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.44.62  3 

241 Finlay Saunders Inverness Harriers 2.46.14  4 

309 Scott MacIvor Stornoway A.C. 2.47.71  5 

308 Finlay Emmott Stornoway A.C. 2.56.04  6 

240 George Russell Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.59.36  7 

354 Ross MacDonald Unattached 2.59.49  8 

265 Toran Simmons Nairn A.A.C. 3.14.59  9 

 

Under 15 Boys - -800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.20M/S 
Place 

      

283 Ewen Bradley Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.15.43  1 

249 Paul Morrison North Uist A.C. 2.16.90  2 

201 Alex Geddes  Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.31.85  3 

245 Ruairidh Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.36.57  4 

319 Rory Mighton Stornoway A.C. 2.45.27  5 

      

 

Under 15 Girls – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

      

271 Hannah Rawlinson Nairn A.A.C.  2.48.53 1 

      

 

Under 17 Women – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.2M/S 
Place 

      

345 Lucy Massie Forres Harriers 2.23.17  1 

285 Arianne Ross Inverness Harriers A.C. 2.31.12  2 

260 Hannah Blackburn Nairn A.A.C. 2.33.51  3 

      

 

Senior  Women – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.20M/S 
Place 

      

214 Pat Goddard Inverness Harriers A.C. 3.30.86  1 

      

 

 

 



Under 17 Men _ 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.9M/S 
Place 

      

325 Connor MacLean Stornoway A.C. 2.03.66  1 

306 Michael MacMillan Stornoway A.C. 2.04.07  2 

      

 

 

Under 20 Men – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.9M/S 
Place 

      

246 Fraser Scott Forres Harriers 2.13.53  1 

      

 

Senior Men – 800 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.9M/S 
Place 

      

228 Stephen MacKay Moray Road Runners 1.55.11  1 

220 Kenny Wilson Moray Road Runners 2.05.69  2 

344 Roy Aiken Keith & District A.A.C. 2.35.95  3 

      

 

Under 11 Girls – 150 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.80M/S 
Place 

      

261 Mia Keogh Nairn A.A.C. 23.95  1 

272 Melissa Mack Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.46  2 

235 Chloe Chyne Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.47  3 

238 Georgie Newlands Moray Road Runners 25.72  4 

297 Krysta Bray Stornoway A.C. 26.66  5 

262 Ella Blackburn Nairn A.A.C. 27.51  6 

273 Krysty Arnaud Inverness Harriers A.C.23.95 28.40  7 

      

 

Under 11 Boys – 150 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.3M/S 
Place 

      

352 Ryan Matheson Elgin A.A.C.   1 

338 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Harriers A.C.   2 

239 David Scott Forres Harriers   3 

300 Aidan Finnegan Stornoway A.C.   4 

301 Callum Mighton Stornoway A.C.   5 

337 Kai Nicol Nairn A.A.C.   6 

299 Harry Bray Stornoway A.C.   7 

      



 

Under 13 Girls – 200 m  

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.1M/S 
Place 

      

211 Charlotte Hill Inverness Harriers A.C. 28.77  1 

278 Beth MacIvor Inverness Harriers A.C. 29.20  2 

255 Trinity Johnson North Uist A.A.C 31.01  3 

223 Grace Whelan Moray Road Runners 31.07  4 

303 Sian MacDonald Stornoway A.C. 31.18  5 

242 Emma Rogan Forres Harriers 31.81  6 

277 Connie Campbell Inverness Harriers A.C. 32.47  7 

266 Holly Rawlinson Nairn A.A.C. 33.75  8 

329 Jade Wilson Inverness Harriers 34.60  9 

      

 

 

Under 13 Boys – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.1M/S 
Place 

      

340 Jason Pedrana Inverness Harriers A.C. 30.21  1 

243 Taylor Sim Inverness Harriers A.C. 30.84  2 

309 Scott MacIvor Stornoway A.C. 31.06  3 

339 Craig Wilson Inverness Harriers A.C. 31.66  4 

206 Robbie MacKenzie Inverness Harriers A.C. 32.46  5 

311 Ewen Trayner Stornoway A.C. 33.03  6 

203 Finbar Dunne Mid Argyll A.C/ 33.50  7 

354 Ross MacDonald Unattached 34.31  8 

240 George Russell Inverness Harriers A.C.  36.65  9 

 

 

Under 15 Girls – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.2M/S 
Place 

      

350 Rebecca Mathieson Elgin A.A.C. 27.11  1 

234 Charlotte Bevan Moray Road Runners 27.57  2 

281 Rhiannan MacIntosh Inverness Harriers A.C. 28.03  3 

313 Eilidh MacLeod Stornoway A.C. 28.08  4 

282 Megan Munro Inverness Harriers A.C. 28.77  5 

351 Rachelle Matheson Elgin A.A.C. 29.50  6 

314 Mary MacLeod Stornoway A.C. 29.64  7 

233 Gabrielle MacGregor Caithness A.A.C. 29.97  8 

216 Rhiannon Kirk Caithness A.A.C. 30.17  9 

330 Heather Bruce Ross County A.C. 30.24  10 

254 Katlyn MacLellan North Uist A.A.C. 31.03  11 

270 Mary Westcott Nairn A.A.C. 32.26  12 

271 Hannah Rawlinson Nairn A.A.C. 33.12  13 



Under 15 Boys – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.6M/S 
Place 

      

321 Alasdair Rigby Stornoway A.C. 25.90  1 

318 Ross MacTaggart Stornoway A.C. 25.99  2 

317 Andrew Horne Stornoway A.C. 26.16  3 

251 Callum Fraser North Uist A.C. 26.30  4 

205 Adam Blaikie Inverness Harriers A.C. 26.34  5 

253 Joseph MacInnes North Uist A.A.C. 26.98  6 

201 Alex Geddes Inverness Harriers A.C. 27.01  7 

252 D.J. MacMillam North Uist A.A.C. 32.07  8 

208 Fraser Mohun East Sutherland A.C. 33.41  9 

      

 

 

Under 17 Women – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.2M/S 
Place 

      

229 Gillian Gordon Inverness Harriers 26.71  1 

324 Jenny macTaggart Stornoway A.C. 27.68  2 

      

 

 

Under 17 Men – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_2.7M/S 
Place 

      

290 Andrew Smith Inverness Harriers A.C. 23.89  1 

256 Ruairidh Muncaster North Uist A.A.C. 24.41  2 

231 Ross Freck Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.43  3 

289 Michael Wild Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.64  4 

219 Andrew Nicolson Inverness Harriers A.C. 25.73  5 

215 Findlay Donegan Elgin A.A.C. 26.05  6 

      

 

 

Under 20 Women – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.1M/S 
Place 

      

335 Sarah Henderson Caithness A.A.C. 27.03  1 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 



Senior Women – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W:  

_1.2M/S 
Place 

      

293 Marie Dobson Ellon A.A.C. 26.14  1 

294 Jade Halkett Ellon A.A.C. 26.77  2 

      

      

 

 

Under 20 Men – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_2.9M/S 
Place 

      

247 Robbie Shaw Aberdeen A.A.C.   1 

232 Ross Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C.   2 

246 Fraser Scott Forres Harriers   3 

291 Stuart Michael Inverness Harriers A.C.   4 

      

 

Senior Men – 200 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.6M/S 
Place 

      

336 Paul Davidson Inverness Harriers A.C. 24.38  1 

327 Spike McIntosh Stornoway A.C. 29.12  2 

      

 

Under 15 Girls  - 3000 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

216 Rhiannon Kirk Caithness A.A.C. 11.16.42   

     1 

      

 

Senior Men – 3000 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

      

357 David Bryan East Sutherland A.C. 11.45.20  1 

      

 

Under 15 Boys – 1500 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.9M/S 
Place 

      

202 James Geddes Inverness Harriers A.C. 4.40.88  1 

284 Joe Arnaud Inverness Harriers A.C. 4.46.79  2 

259 Owen John  North Uist A.C. 4.51.85  3 

      



Under 17 Women – 1500 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.9M/S 
Place 

      

345 Lucy Massie Forres Harriers 4.56.25  1 

286 Lauren Fraser Inverness Harriers A.C. 5.05.21  2 

233 Gabrielle MacGregor Caithness A.C. 5.28.74  3 

      

 

Under 17 Men – 1500 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

      

325 Connor MacLean Stornoway A.C. 4.14.03  1 

334 Liam Barnsby East Sutherland A.C. 4.16.25  2 

333 Michael Laing Moray Road Runners 4.50.36  3 

      

 

Under 20 Men – 1500 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

      

341 Findlay Murray East Sutherland A.C.   1 

      

 

Senior Men – 1500 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_0.2M/S 
Place 

      

220 Kenny Wilson Moray Road Runners 4.22.64  1 

360 Kevin Schenk Forres Harriers 4.47.08  2 

      

 

Under 15 Girls -  300 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.5M/S 
Place 

      

234 Charlotte Bevan Moray Road Runners 46.03  1 

      

 

Under 17 Women – 300 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.5M/S 
Place 

      

322 Amy Hutchison Stornoway A.C. 48.29  1 

347 Rebekah Bryan East Sutherland A.C. 49.09  2 

      

      

 



 

Under 15 Boys – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+1.6M/S 
Place 

      

283 Ewen Bradley Inverness Harriers A.C. 56.21  1 

209 Angus Mohun East Sutherland A.C. 56.57  2 

331 Kieran Barnsby East Sutherland A.C. 58.40  3 

249 Paul Mollison North Uist A.C. 59.42  4 

316 Ross Budge Stornoway A.C. 1.03.42  5 

205 Adam Blaikie Inverness Harriers A.C. 1.05.35  6 

319 Rory Mighton Stornoway A.C. 1.15.18  7 

      

 

 

Under 17 Men – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.9M/S 
Place 

      

290 Andrew Smith  Inverness Harriers A.C. 53.55  1 

306 Michael MacMillan Stornoway A.C. 54.92  2 

289 Michael Wilde Inverness Harriers A.C. 55.44  3 

215 Findlay Donegan Elgin A.A.C. 1.02.95  4 

      

 

Under 20 Women – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+1.3M/S 
Place 

      

229 Gillian Gordon Inverness Harriers A.C. 59.26  1 

335 Sarah Henderson Caithness A.A.C. 1.02.61  2 

      

 

 

Senior Women – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+1.3M/S 
Place 

      

293 Marie Dobson Ellon A.A.C. 58.80  1 

      

 

 

Under 20 Men – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+0.5M/S 
Place 

      

291 Stuart Michael Inverness harriers A.C. 55.39  1 

      

 



 

Senior Men – 400 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

+1.9M/S 
Place 

      

230 Adam Hobson Inverness Harriers A.C. 52.24  1 

336 Paul Davidson Inverness Harriers A.C. 53.42  2 

      

 



 

Under 11 Boys – 150 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.3M/S 
Place 

      

352 Ryan Matheson Elgin A.A.C.   1 

338 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Harriers A.C.   2 

239 David Scott Forres Harriers   3 

300 Aidan Finnegan Stornoway A.C.   4 

301 Callum Mighton Stornoway A.C.   5 

337 Kai Nicol Nairn A.A.C.   6 

299 Harry Bray Stornoway A.C.   7 

      

 



 

Under 11 Boys – 150 m 

Number Name Club Time W: 

_1.3M/S 
Place 

      

352 Ryan Matheson Elgin A.A.C.   1 

338 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Harriers A.C.   2 

239 David Scott Forres Harriers   3 

300 Aidan Finnegan Stornoway A.C.   4 

301 Callum Mighton Stornoway A.C.   5 

337 Kai Nicol Nairn A.A.C.   6 

299 Harry Bray Stornoway A.C.   7 

      

 

 

 

 

 


